PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS

06-23-204-009

OoF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

20 DEBER ESTATES

240.00 FT

NAME OF OWNER

4-20-89
8-21-89
8-21-89
9-5-91

DEBER MAX
SALSER DEREK P & AMY E
HOYLE DAVID S

COMBINE 018, 021, 009 to become 022

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

NO C.F.
C.F. 33.40

RRNT-34485




